

1500 Market Street Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19102-2148 800.523.1988

215.231.1000

Radian Announcement eBulletin #2019-1

January 14, 2019

Radian Introduces RADAR[®] Rates, a New MI Pricing Option

Radian is pleased to introduce RADAR[®] Rates a more granular MI pricing option available on January 21, 2019, subject to regulatory approval.

RADAR[®] Rates is powered by Radian's proprietary RADAR[®] pricing model to dynamically analyze credit risk inputs, ensuring that each rate quote is fine-tuned to a borrower's individual risk profile and loan attributes.

RADAR[®] Rates provides MI customers with a complementary pricing option to Radian's standard published rate cards. RADAR[®] Rates is available through the company's Radian Rates app, and through most industry pricing engines and loan origination system interfaces.

For more information on RADAR[®] Rates visit <u>www.radian.biz</u>

Questions?

Radian Customer Care: 877.RADIAN1 (723.4261) | Contact your <u>Radian Account Manager</u>. Visit our website to view all Radian <u>eBulletins</u>.

Thank you for your continued partnership as we strive to promote and preserve the American dream of homeownership.